
1° MARITCHKOV KIRIL PARCO ROMA 42  52

2° OTTAVIANELLI GIACOMO PARCO ROMA 28 S 46

3° TERRIBILE MICHELA PARCO ROMA 31  L 44

4° BULZONI CLAUDIA TIBER 23 41 S L 43

5° BARUFFALDI PIERPAOLA PARCO ROMA 23 S L 41

BUTTO' SIMONETTA IS MOLAS SSD 39 S L 41

7° SESSICH MARCO PARCO ROMA 12 S 40

8° CONTU LUIGI PARCO ROMA 22 S 39

BERRUTI PAOLO PARCO ROMA 38 S 39

MASTRONARDI LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 38 S 39

COCCONI GIANPAOLO PARCO ROMA 19 S 39

12° FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 11  38

SAGGESE ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 35 S 38

LAURETTI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 5  38

15° MASTRAPASQUA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 25 S 37

CARLEVARO ANSELMO PARCO ROMA 28 S 37

TURNER ROBERT IAN PARCO ROMA 23 S 37

RESTANTI FRANCESCO NICOLO' PARCO ROMA 42  37

19° SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE PARCO ROMA 8  36

DI GENNARO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 20 S 36

PAVONI PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 19 S 36

DI GENNARO TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 10 S 36

CERANI PIERPAOLO PARCO ROMA 26 S 36

24° SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 18 S 35

NERI VITO PARCO ROMA 17 S 35

DI GENNARO GIACOMO PARCO ROMA -3  35

COLTELLACCI FERNANDO PARCO ROMA 22 S 35

CASSONE GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 23  35

DE JULIIS PAOLO PARCO ROMA 14 S 35

EMANUELE ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 26 S 35

31° DI GENNARO CARLOS PARCO ROMA 10  34

PROIETTI BERNARDO TIBER 23 9  34

BAZZUCCHI MARIO PARCO ROMA 9 S 34

MANGIFESTA ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 21 S 34

BATTAGLIA ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 23  34

CASALENA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 34

MICCONE PAOLO PARCO ROMA 20 S 34

IZZI ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 28 S 34

GUGLIELMOTTI CAMILLA PARCO ROMA 15 S L 34

40° TASCO MARCO VALERIO PARCO ROMA 26  33

CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 20 S 33

BRUNO LUCA PARCO ROMA 33 S 33

LAMA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 18 S 33

DEVENUTO DAVIDE MARCO SIMONE 10 S 33

CHESI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 31  33

BERNARDO GIANLUCA PARCO ROMA 11 S 33

WIRTH ROBERTO BUCHER PARCO ROMA 30  33

48° BENOIT BRUNET ESTERO 14 S 32

COLOZZA MASSIMO GUIDO PARCO ROMA 31 S 32

BETTONI SIMONE PARCO ROMA 3 S 32

SAVELLI DAVIDE PARCO ROMA 27 S 32

BUSOLIN MORENO IS MOLAS SSD 34 S 32

BONOMO VIDAL CARLOS PARCO ROMA 18 S 32

MAXIA GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 34  32

CUCCI GIOVAMBATTISTA PARCO ROMA 20 S 32

56° DE SIMONI GILDO (RH) PARCO ROMA 23 S 31

PAGNI SANDRO OLGIATA 13 S 31

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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GAILLARD PIERRE-DAMIEN PARCO ROMA 13  31

GRANDE ERCOLE PARCO ROMA 13 S 31

JULLIARD CHRISTOPHE PARCO ROMA 14 S 31

61° ALESSANDRINI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 20 S L 30

MARZILLI ENZO PARCO ROMA 7 S 30

LUMACA GIAMPAOLO PARCO ROMA 19  30

SPALLONE MAURO PARCO ROMA 14 S 30

GUGLIELMI PAOLO PARCO ROMA 29 S 30

MASTROPIETRO FRANCESCA CASTELGANDOLFO 44 S L 30

RAINOLDI GIAN LUCA PARCO ROMA 28 S 30

68° COLUCCI LUCA PARCO ROMA 13 S 29

PACETTI ALFANO PARCO ROMA 24 S 29

CORSARO FERDINANDO PARCO ROMA 17  29

MORISCO MARCO PARCO ROMA 13  29

CIMINI LUCILLA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 29

COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 29

74° SODO MIGLIORI ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 21 S 28

BORGHINI PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 29 S 28

MAIOLETTI MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 39 S 28

SIMON FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 13 S 28

DE SANCTIS MARCO VALERIO PARCO ROMA 27 S 28

MARITCHKOV ALEXANDER PARCO ROMA 26 J 28

ADLY ZAKI GEORGES PARCO ROMA 23 S 28

ERCOLE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 22 S 28

82° SALVAGNINI MATTEO PARCO ROMA 15 J 27

CURINA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 18 S 27

RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 12 S 27

85° BOGGIA MARCO PARCO ROMA 35  26

FILIPPI ALESSIO PARCO MEDICI 16  26

87° MALATESTA FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 22 S 25

88° POMPEI MAURO PARCO ROMA 9 S 24

89° MILESI STEFANIA PARCO ROMA 44 S L 22

CAPUANO PAOLA ARGENTARIO 32 S L 22

91° DONATI ANGELO (RH) PARCO ROMA 13 S 18

COSTANZA ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 28 S 18

93° COSTANZA MICHELA PARCO ROMA 44 S L 17

94° DE SANCTIS VITTORIO ESTERO 19 S 14

95° NOCITO PIER PAOLO PARCO ROMA 44  RIT.

MESSINA STEFANO PARCO ROMA 24  N.P.

TOCCI FEDERICA PARCO ROMA 16 S L N.P.

TESTUD SANDRINE PARCO ROMA 12 S L N.P.

COCCONI GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 19 S N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° DI GENNARO GIACOMO PARCO ROMA -3  38

2° LAURETTI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 5  34

3° BETTONI SIMONE PARCO ROMA 3 S 30

4° SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE PARCO ROMA 8  28

SESSICH MARCO PARCO ROMA 12 S 28

6° FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 11  27

7° BAZZUCCHI MARIO PARCO ROMA 9 S 26

DI GENNARO TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 10 S 26

9° PROIETTI BERNARDO TIBER 23 9  25

DEVENUTO DAVIDE MARCO SIMONE 10 S 25

11° MARZILLI ENZO PARCO ROMA 7 S 24

DI GENNARO CARLOS PARCO ROMA 10  24

13° BERNARDO GIANLUCA PARCO ROMA 11 S 23

14° DE JULIIS PAOLO PARCO ROMA 14 S 22

15° COCCONI GIANPAOLO PARCO ROMA 19 S 21

JULLIARD CHRISTOPHE PARCO ROMA 14 S 21

17° GRANDE ERCOLE PARCO ROMA 13 S 20

GUGLIELMOTTI CAMILLA PARCO ROMA 15 S L 20

19° BARUFFALDI PIERPAOLA PARCO ROMA 23 S L 19

BENOIT BRUNET ESTERO 14 S 19

PAGNI SANDRO OLGIATA 13 S 19

GAILLARD PIERRE-DAMIEN PARCO ROMA 13  19

SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 18 S 19

NERI VITO PARCO ROMA 17 S 19

LAMA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 18 S 19

MORISCO MARCO PARCO ROMA 13  19

27° CONTU LUIGI PARCO ROMA 22 S 18

SPALLONE MAURO PARCO ROMA 14 S 18

COLUCCI LUCA PARCO ROMA 13 S 18

MANGIFESTA ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 21 S 18

OTTAVIANELLI (*) GIACOMO PARCO ROMA 28 S 18

PAVONI (*) PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 19 S 18

33° SIMON FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 13 S 17

DI GENNARO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 20 S 17

RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 12 S 17

BONOMO VIDAL CARLOS PARCO ROMA 18 S 17

POMPEI MAURO PARCO ROMA 9 S 17

38° MICCONE PAOLO PARCO ROMA 20 S 16

CERANI PIERPAOLO PARCO ROMA 26 S 16

TERRIBILE MICHELA PARCO ROMA 31  L 16

MARITCHKOV KIRIL PARCO ROMA 42  16

42° DE SIMONI GILDO (RH) PARCO ROMA 23 S 15

CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 20 S 15

CARLEVARO ANSELMO PARCO ROMA 28 S 15

45° MASTRAPASQUA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 25 S 14

TURNER ROBERT IAN PARCO ROMA 23 S 14

CORSARO FERDINANDO PARCO ROMA 17  14

SALVAGNINI MATTEO PARCO ROMA 15 J 14

COLTELLACCI (*) FERNANDO PARCO ROMA 22 S 14

BATTAGLIA ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 23  14

CASSONE GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 23  14

FILIPPI ALESSIO PARCO MEDICI 16  14

CUCCI GIOVAMBATTISTA PARCO ROMA 20 S 14

54° LUMACA GIAMPAOLO PARCO ROMA 19  13

CHESI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 31  13

EMANUELE ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 26 S 13

WIRTH ROBERTO BUCHER PARCO ROMA 30  13

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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58° PACETTI (*) ALFANO PARCO ROMA 24 S 12

ALESSANDRINI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 20 S L 12

COLOZZA MASSIMO GUIDO PARCO ROMA 31 S 12

CURINA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 18 S 12

MARITCHKOV ALEXANDER PARCO ROMA 26 J 12

63° SODO MIGLIORI ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 21 S 11

BUTTO' SIMONETTA IS MOLAS SSD 39 S L 11

IZZI ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 28 S 11

ERCOLE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 22 S 11

67° TASCO MARCO VALERIO PARCO ROMA 26  10

DONATI ANGELO (RH) PARCO ROMA 13 S 10

SAVELLI DAVIDE PARCO ROMA 27 S 10

70° MASTRONARDI (*) LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 38 S 9

BORGHINI PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 29 S 9

GUGLIELMI (*) PAOLO PARCO ROMA 29 S 9

BULZONI CLAUDIA TIBER 23 41 S L 9

ADLY ZAKI (*) GEORGES PARCO ROMA 23 S 9

MALATESTA FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 22 S 9

RAINOLDI GIAN LUCA PARCO ROMA 28 S 9

77° CASALENA (*) PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 8

SAGGESE (*) ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 35 S 8

79° BRUNO LUCA PARCO ROMA 33 S 7

BUSOLIN (*) MORENO IS MOLAS SSD 34 S 7

DE SANCTIS MARCO VALERIO PARCO ROMA 27 S 7

RESTANTI FRANCESCO NICOLO' PARCO ROMA 42  7

MAXIA GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 34  7

84° BERRUTI (*) PAOLO PARCO ROMA 38 S 6

CAPUANO PAOLA ARGENTARIO 32 S L 6

CIMINI (*) LUCILLA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 6

87° DE SANCTIS VITTORIO ESTERO 19 S 5

88° MAIOLETTI MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 39 S 4

COSTANZA ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 28 S 4

90° COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 3

MASTROPIETRO FRANCESCA CASTELGANDOLFO 44 S L 3

92° MILESI STEFANIA PARCO ROMA 44 S L 2

BOGGIA MARCO PARCO ROMA 35  2

94° COSTANZA MICHELA PARCO ROMA 44 S L 0

95° NOCITO PIER PAOLO PARCO ROMA 44  RIT.

MESSINA STEFANO PARCO ROMA 24  N.P.

TOCCI FEDERICA PARCO ROMA 16 S L N.P.

TESTUD SANDRINE PARCO ROMA 12 S L N.P.

COCCONI GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 19 S N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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